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TITLE. 
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2o 

VJS/MAR 

2350 
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BRAEMAR GAMES 

GV ARENA WITH CROWDS ETC. 5 

SV ARRIVAL OF THE QUEEN & DUKE OF EDINBURGH, RECEIVED 
THE LAIRD CAPT. FARGTJAHARSON & WIFE 13 

P S M A L L  G I R L S  L O O K I N G  T H R O U G H  R E F L E C T I N G  M I R R O R S  5  

10 

3. CU 

4, SV 

5e GV 

6. CU 

7» scu 

8. SV 

9. GV 

10*—PAN'S — 

11O SCU 

12. SV 

13. ANGLE V 

14. PAN S 

15. CU 

7 SCU / 

L  

QUEEN MOTHER ARRIVING ( 

PIPERS MARCHING BY 

PIPE MAJOR 

ROYALS WATCHING FROM ROYAL BOX 

PIPERS MARCHING 

CROWDS & CARS ALONGSIDE ARENA 

HUNTER PUTTING THE HEAVY STONE 

12 

5 

3 

10 

3 

17. CU 

+8*—GU PAN 

19E- SOU — 

20. CU PAN 

2Aq-~~VT 

22. SCU 

23. CU 

24» CU PAN 

25. GV 

M — 

—IV — 

28. SV 

29. CU 

30. BV 
31. CU 
32. SV 
33. GV 

CLARKE, THE WINNER, PUTTING THE HEAVY STONE 7 

CROWD IN HOODS & RUGS 2 

SMALL GIRLS DOING HIGHLANDS DANCES ON PLATFORM 9 

8 

5 

WOMEN IN MACS & RUGS WATCHING 3 

4 

————FR 

STBWART DITTO — J 

CLARKE THROWING THE HAMMER 9 

PIPER'S HANDS TO HEAD 

 ̂GIRL DANCING 

WINER, AUDREY RAFFEN 
THROWING 

HUNTER XOBffiK THE HAMMER 

BOYS HIGHLAND DANCING ON PLATFORM —-- — 

JUDGES • 

LEGS OF DANCERS 

SMALL GIRL EATING BANANA 

TOSSING THE CABER BY GRAY 

RITCHIE (LATE ANDERSON) PICKING UP CABER 

— TOSSING CABER 

CROWD 

CLARK PICKING UP CABER 

CLARK THROWING CABER , , 
WINNER, CLARK 
ROYALS IN BOX 
GATHERING,ARENA & CROWDS ETC. 
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LENGTH WITH TITLE 211 Ft. 


